



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

		Date March 8 Receipt and F rmit numb	, 19 <u>82</u> er A 88158
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portlan The undersigned hereby applies for a permet to not Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nation	d, Maine: nake electrical insto nal Electrical Code	ıllations in accordance with and the following specifica	the laws of tions:
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinary	Avenue	lives there	
LOCATION OF WOLLRA	ADDRESS	22400	FEES
The undersigned heltographics, the Nation Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nation LOCATION OF WORK4 774 Brighton OWNER'S NAME: Richard McCallum			
OUTLETS: Caritabox Plus	mold ft. To	OTAL	
Receptacles Switches FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent	, , momat		
FIXTURES: (number of) Incandescent Flourescent ft	(not strip) TOTAL		/
incandescent ft			2.00
Strip Flourescent 12	тт	OTAL amperes 100	3.00 .50
SERVICES: UndergroundT	emporary		
SERVICES: Overhead X Underground To METERS: (number of) 1			
METERS: (number of)			
Fractional			
1 HP or over			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:			
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)			
Electric (number of rooms) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) October Gas (by separate units)			
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:			,
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Over 20 kms Over 2			,
Oil or Gas (by a main bollet) Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 2	00 kws		•
Electric Under 20 kms			
APPLIANCES: (number of)	Water Heate	ers	
Ranges	Disposals		
Cook Tops	Dishwashers	·	
Wall Ovens	Compactors		
	Others (den	inte)	
Dryers Fans TOTAL			
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of) Brauch Panels			
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)			
Branch Panels			
Transformers Central IInit			
Air Conditioners Central Units (wind	ows) ·····		
Departure -			
Over 20 sq. ft. Swimming Pools Above Ground To Ground			
Over 20 sq. 16 Ground		*******************	
Swimming Pools Above Ground In Ground Fire, Burgiar Alarms Residential Commercial			
Alarms Residential			
Commercial		and under	
- to the second Wolf (such as	Welders) of am-L-		
Heavy Day	Over 50 m		
Circus, Fairs, etc.		******	
Circus, Fairs, etc. Alterations to wires Repairs after fire			
Alterations to wires Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery Concentres			
Emergency Lights, battery Emergency Generators			
Emergancy Generators	INS	STALLATION FEE DUE:	
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINATION OF A "STOP ORDER" (304	4-16.b)	TOTAL, AMOUNT DUE:	3,50
INSPECTION: Will be ready on CONTRACTOR'S NAME ADDRESS: TEL: 774-1271	40 TITIII ("oli	1	
Will be ready on ready	19_; or win car	•	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME Ray CLOU			
ADDRESS: County	Rd. Portland	<u>u</u>	
TEL: 774-1271	OTONIA"	TURE OF CONTRACTOR:	
ADDRESS: County TEL: 774-1271 MASTER LICENSE NO.: 2994 LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		(Christian	
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:		farming the second	
TITATE TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOT	/		

INSPECTOR'S COPY - WHITE OFFICE COPY --- CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN

R3 RESIDENCE ZONE



PERMIT ISSUED

	Class of Building	Type of Structure	September 23 1970	CITY of PORTLEHD
To the INSPEC	CTOR OF BUILD	INGS, PORTLAND, MAINE		g building structure equipment
The und	ersigned herchy appl	ies for a permu to erectain	ng Code and Zoning Ordinance of t	he City of Portland, plans and
in accordance u	with the Laws of the	with and the following spe-	cifications:	Dist. No
	74 Brighton	Processing in the second	••••	Telephone_773-4915
_	addroce LL	C		Telephone
	and address	*****************************	ממנולנול ייי	Telephone
وماسيد يحر	. ama and address	t and the second seconds on the second	Diana	No. of sheets
				No. families
	(tildiner			No tamilles
Material	No storie	2	Style of roof	
Other huildir	gs on same lot	***************************************		Fee \$ 3.4.UU
Estimated co	ost \$ _ <u>305.00</u> _	General Descri	ption of New Work	
			a misers. 60" pla	tform. Ht=22½", Proj=
"YAW-Ov	REAR Shawne	e Step - 4' wid	e, 3 libers, or r	tform. Ht=22½", P://= 50".
		- / COUCTERS by	pproximate same size sts 8 x 8 x 8 x 4 and ang	le irons.
	DISTANCE I'F	OM HOUSE IC REA	K FOL PINE 24 100	by P. T. Perry,
	According t	o standard Shaw Engineer filed	nee plan. Approved in the Building Dep	ertment 8/15/57.
	Can to be made to	JUDITO DALLES		r sewage?
**	a tank notice been	Selit	1 4 - Inlanta	st point of rool
** * 1.4	warage grade to top	or plate		earth or rockr
C* (depth	minimum and the property of		cellar
Material	of foundation			
Trind of	roof			nd of heat iuei
No. of cl	himneys	· Dressed or full	size? Corner posts	Sills
Framing	Lumber-Kind	Columns under girders	Size	Max. on centers
Size Gir	der	reging partitions) 2x4-16	"O. C. Bridging in every floor at	nd flat root span over a least
Studs (outside walls and Co	1st floor	, 2nd	, roof, roof
-	sts and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof, roof
On	centers:	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	, roof
Mi	axımını əpan.	masonry walls, thickness	of walls?	height?
It one	Sty 4. Daname was	•	If a Garage	, and the
	•	at a game lot to be		nercial cars to be accommodated
No. ca	rs now accommodat	be done other than minor	repairs to cars habitually stored	
Will as	utomobile repairing	De doite other than	Mis	cellaneous
APPROV	D:		Will work require disturbing of	any tree on a public street?no
	9/23/70- 0	alla		
			see that the State and City	requirements pertaining thereto are
***************************************		***************************************	-1 comed? Ves	
	** *		Ira d	. Koren
			OD	- rc
CS 301		ms some of names	J. J. W.	7 / A Asa
INSP	ECTION COPY	Signature of owner	MAINE SHAV	WHEE STEP CO., INC.

MAINE SHAWNEE STEP CO., INC.

982 MINOT AVENUE MAINE AUBURN:

Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued NOTES



R3 RESIDENCE ZONE CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

		्रा <u>च</u>
INSPECTION COPY		ghton Ave
COMPLAINT NO. 64/93	Date Received August 14, 19	Ave
Location 774 Brighton	1 Ave. (772-774) Use of	Building Telephone
	Clarence & Priscilla Exchange 774 Brighton Ave.	Telephone
Tenant's name and address.	ddress. Police Dept.	•
Complainant's name and ad Description: Shrubber	y at corner of Mayer Rd. & Brigh	ton Ave. 5' high.
NOTES: Police De	ept. reported that this shrubbery	block view of traffic when
coming out of l	Mayer Rd. Is very dangerous. Pl	
Allon So	als checked the height and said ;	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8/17/64-2	Hen to owner which	Latit Canal a 1
8-12+144-12	aller	
last 10 P	<u> </u>	
	/	
	X	
·		

FU-A.A.S.-8-25-64

Cplt. 64/93 -772-774 Brighton Ave., corner of Mayor Road

August 17, 1964

Clarence & Priscilla Exchange 774 Brighton Avenue

co to: Police Department

Gentlemen:

An inspector from this department reports to the shrubbery along the street lines of the property at the above name ocation, of which you are reported to be the owners, is at least five feet high and of such a height au to block the view of drivers of motor vehicles using Mayer Road.

Section 19-M of the Zoning Ordinance applying to the R-3 Residence Zone in which the property is located provides that no obstruction (such as a fence, wall, shrubbery, etc.) higher than 3½ feet above the lowest elevation at the curb line shall be permitted on a corner lot within the area of a triangle formed by a line intersecting the street lines of the intersecting atreets at points 25 feet from the street corner. It appears that the condition on your lot is in violation of this restriction.

It is possible that you may be unaware of this violation of the Zoning Ordinance, but, new that it has been called to your attention we hope that we may have your cooperation in correction it without delay so that further action by this department may not become searcy.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Jears Building Inspect: in Director

AJSIM



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUEL

ND

Use of Building Use of Building Any Lina General Desc HEATER, O Any burnable n com top of appliance connections to appliance to ing IF OIL A Does oil Control of Service of Servi	R POWER naterial in flo same flue Rasure proper a sure proper a	BOILER BOILER From sides or back ted maximum demand safe combustion belled by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire processors.	cifications: Stories New Building Existing Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Celephone Ce
ORTLAND, MAINT a permit to inst Code of the City Use of Building Minat OTHOR General Desc HEATER, O Any burnable m connections to appliance to inst IF OIL We Does oil Code of the City The Does oil Code of the City The Code of the City The Code of the City The Code oil The Code oi	R POWER naterial in flo same flue Rasure proper a sure proper a	BOILER BOILER From sides or back ted maximum demand safe combustion belled by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire processors.	or power equipment in accordifications: Stories New Building Existing " Celephone
de permit to instance of Building Minat Office of Building Minat Office of Building Minat Office of Building Minat Office of Building General Desc HEATER, Office Any burnable in Tom top of appliance connections to appliance to instance of the bull of the bu	ription of CAPO CAPO	Work Hat Was BOILER For surface or beneat Kind of fuel? Ing top of furnace From sides or back ted maximum deman and safe combustion belled by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	Stories S New Building Existing " Conclusion of Existing of Existing " Conclusion of Existing of
Use of Building Use of Building Any Lina General Desc HEATER, O Any burnable n com top of appliance connections to appliance to ing IF OIL A Does oil Control of Service of Servi	R POWER naterial in flo liance or casi e	Work Hat Was BOILER For surface or beneat Kind of fuel? Ing top of furnace From sides or back ted maximum deman and safe combustion belled by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	cifications: Stories New Building Existing " Celephone 4 2 6 7/ th? Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 4 2 6 7/ th? Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ the Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Concept Selephone 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existing " Roy Building Existing " Roy Building Existing " Roy Building Existence 1 2 6 7/ Roy Building Existe
General Description of appliance to interpret of appliance of applianc	cription of Vow	Work Haf Was BOILER For surface or beneau Kind of fuel? Ing top of furnace From sides or back ted maximum deman and safe combustion belied by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	celephone 4267/ The Police th? Respectively a series of the series of
General Description of appliance connections to appliance to incompliance to i	R POWER naterial in flo liance or casi e same flue Ra sure proper a BURNER Lisupply line Number a How urners G APPLIA purnable mate	Work Haf Wa BOILER For surface or beneat Kind of fuel? Ing top of furnace From sides or back ted maximum deman and safe combustion belled by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	clephone 4267/ The Balance th? k of appliance and per hour cr's laboratories? trom of tank? front second of the control
HEATER, O Any burnable nom top of appliance connections to IF OIL To Does oil To	R POWER material in flo liance or casi same flue Rasure proper a BURNER Supply line Number a How urners G APPLIA	BOILER por surface or beneau Kind of fuel? Ing top of furnace From sides or back ted maximum demands and safe combustion belled by underwrite feed from top or both and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	th? k of appliance nd per hour r's laboratories? tom of tank? Battom ss
HEATER, Of Any burnable not of appliance connections to appliance to incompliance to incomplia	R POWER naterial in flo liance or casi esame flue Rasure proper a BURNER SUPPLIA I supply line Number a How urners G APPLIA purnable mate	BOILER or surface or beneat Kind of fuel?	th? k of appliance nd per hour r's laboratories? tom of tank? So Tom ofed? or beneath?
Any burnable not top of appliance connections to appliance to instance in the control of appliance of the control of th	same flue	cor surface or beneat Kind of fuel?	k of appliance
om top of appliance connections to appliance to interpolate to int	same flue	Kind of fuel?	k of appliance
om top of appliance connections to appliance to insure the control of appliance the control of appliance the control of appliance to insure the control of appliance to insure the control of appliance the control of applia	same flue	ing top of furnace	k of appliance nd per hour r's laboratories? ttom of tank? So Jone or beneath?
appliance to instance to insta	same flue	ted maximum demand safe combustion belied by underwriter feed from top or both and capacity of tank many tanks fire process. NCE crial in floor surface	r's laboratories? /c.s. ttom of tank? Fo. I / o.m. of ed? or beneath?
appliance to instance to insta	same flue	ted maximum demand safe combustion belied by underwriter feed from top or both and capacity of tank many tanks fire process. NCE crial in floor surface	r's laboratories? /c.s. ttom of tank? Fo. I / o.m. of ed? or beneath?
IF OIL We Does oil We be provided? any flame? IF COOKING	BURNER Sure proper a BURNER Supply line Number a How How How How How How How Ho	ted maximum demarand safe combustion belied by underwriter feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	and per hour
appliance to install IF OIL IF OIL O Does oil O Doe	BURNER SUFCal is supply line Number a How urners G APPLIA purnable mate	ted maximum demarand safe combustion belied by underwrite; feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	and per hour
IF OIL We Does oil We be provided? any flame? IF COOKING	BURNER SU/Cal supply line Number a How urners G APPLIA purnable mate	belled by underwriter feed from top or both and capacity of tank many tanks fire process NCE crial in floor surface	er's laboratories? Yes thom of tank? Battana cs
IF OIL Yo Does oil Yo Does oil Yo Does oil Yo Does oil You have a series of the provided? Any flame? We series for furnace by IF COOKING	BURNER SUPCIAL Supply line Number a How urners G APPLIA purnable mate	belled by underwrite feed from top or bot and capacity of tank many tanks fire prod	er's laboratories?
re be provided? any flame?	Number a Number a How urners G APPLIA	many tanks fire process.	of tank? Ballon.
re be provided? any flame?	Number a Number a How urners G APPLIA	many tanks fire process.	of tank? Ballon.
we be provided? any flame?	Number a How urners G APPLIA	many tanks fire produced NCE	ofed?
we be provided? any flame? s for furnace by	How urners APPLIA	many tanks fire produced in floor surface	ofed?
re be provided? any flame?	How urners ————————————————————————————————————	many tanks fire produced in floor surface	ofed?
any flame?	How urners ————————————————————————————————————	NCE	or beneath?
s for furnace by	urners \ G APPLIA ournable mate	NCE crial in floor surface	or beneath?
IF COOKING	G APPLIA	NCE crial in floor surface	or beneath?
	urnable mate	NCE crial in floor surface	or beneath?
A 1.	urnable mate	erial in floor surface Kind of fuel?	
		Kind of fuel	
		WA ALLEST	
sides and bac	բ or «բրոսու k	From to-	of amalanian
connections to a	ame flue	Prom top o	of smokepipe
. If so, how we	nted?	Forced	or gravity?
- AR 50, 110W YC	Des	ed maximum dans	or gravity?
EQUIPMEN	T OR SPE	CIAL INFORMA	TION
······································			
or one heater, e			
			work a person competent to
Wii	ll there be in	charge of the above	ments pertaining thereto are
Wil	I there be in that the Sta	charge of the above	
see	that the Sta	charge of the above	
see	Il there be in that the Sta erved?	charge of the above to and City require	
see	that the Sta	charge of the above	0 0
••			Will there be in charge of the above see that the Staty and City require

INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUIT

Amendment No. #1 Portland, Maine, May 20, 1952 MAY 21 1952

TITY of PORTEASES

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 52/271 pertaining to the building or structure comprised

..... Telephone...... Lessee's name and address Telephone..... Contractor's name and address ____owners____ Plans filed Yes No. of sheets 1 Dwelling house No. families 1 Proposed use of building Last use Additional fee......25..... Increased cost of work....

Description of Proposed Work

661 To change lot size to 88x instead of 65' and change side lot line to 7' instead of 6' as given on original plan

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in the Height average grade to top of Size, frontdepthdepthdepth	of plate	. Height average a solid or filled ness, top	grade to highest p land? bottom	ooint of roof earth or roo cellar	:k?
Material of underpinning Kind of roof No, of chimneys	Rise per foot	Roof coverin	ìg		***************************************
Framing lumber—Kind	lsGirt or led	Dressed or follower board?	ull size?	Size	
Girders	ying partitions) 2x4-16" (1st floor). C. Bridging in 6	every floor and fl	at roof span ove	er 8 feet.
On centers: Maximum span: Approved:	1st floor	, 2nd		, roof	
O.K-5/20/5	2-098		ure of Owner By:	•	
INSPECTION COPY		1199101		Ins	pector of Buildings



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Building or Type of Structure

Third Class

0027<u>1</u>

CI	ass of Building or Type of	Structure	Third Class	S	Will of Publication
ATIS					
To the INSPECTO	R OF BUILDINGS, FORT	MAINE, MAINE	8		
The undersig in accordance with t specifications, if an	ned hereby applies for a pern the Laws of the Sim of & air y, submitted herewith and tno	nit to erect M ne, the Buildi following spe	ncoportionate ing Code and Zor cifications:	ning Ordinance of the	c City of Portland, plans a
Location 174-778	Brighton Avenue		Wit	hin Fire Limits?t	10 Dist. No
	4 addressThe Minat C				
	address				
Contractor's name	and addressowners	***************************************		Standard Pt	Telephone
Architect		Spe	cifications	Plansye	No. of sheets
Proposed use of bu	ildingdwelling h	ouse		,	No. families
Material	No. stories	eat	Style of roo	f	Roofing
Other buildings on	same lot				***************************************
Estimated cost \$6	,500 <u>,</u>				Fee \$ 7.00
	Gener	al Descrip	tion of New	Work	
		_			
To construct	l2-story frame dwell	ing house	24' x 38'.		
and h	ois report that as front eru	lt acc	ordingt	io Standa	nd Plan B.s.
	·		Per	mit Issued with	Letter
			- 4.		
Is any plumbing in	volved in this work?		f New Work		this work?yes
	e made to public sewer?y.				
Height average gra	ade to top of plate13!	H	leight average g	rade to highest poin	t of roof 24'
Size, front 38!	depth 24! No. 1	etories	solid or filled	land?solid	earth or rock?earth
Material of founda	depth 24' No. s at leas	Thicknes	s, top10"	bottom 12" cel	lar yes
Material of underg	oinning " to sil	1	Height	Thi	ckness
Kind of roofpi	tch-gabla Rise per foo	t 10"	Roof covering	asphalt Clas	s C Und Lab
No. of chimneys	Material of ch	imneys brig	k of liningti	le Kind of h	eat steam fuel OA
	Kind hemlock				
	x6Sillsbox(
Girders yes	Size6x8 Column	s under girde	rs Lally	. Size3일"	Max. on centers7
Joists and raf	lls and carrying partitions) ters: 1st floor2x	8 21	stairway - nd 2x8	no donier , 3rd	, roof2x8
On centers:	1st floor	.6 ¹¹	n d 16"	, 3rd	, roof24"
Maximum spa	an: 1st floor	.21 , 21	nd 12'	, 3rd	, roof12*
	ng with masonry walls, thic				
•	- ,		Garage		•
No. cars now acco	mmodated on same lot		•	mber commercial co	irs to be accommodated
	epairing be done other than				
TIM GUODIODIE IC	Secure office affair	·············· rehate	o co cara navitui		-
ROVED:				Miscellaneo	
urth, Pett	In en ald				on a public street?n
man was the first of the control of					vork a person competent
A•••(41144141111111111111111111111111111		1		and City requirem	ents pertaining thereto
		obse	rved? <u>yes</u>		

NSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner by:

The Minat Corp.

NOTES 3.26.02 Recheck OK Walls 57 Unable to The feet of the 1.3c



CITY OF PCRTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Azrifficate of Occupancy

Date of Issue Soptember 10, 1952

Unia in in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, indicated below, and built—
released—khangest extense at 772-774 Brighton Avenue
under Building Permit No. 52/271 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire Building

One-Papily Dwelling House

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved 9/1/52:

Kotlee: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or promise,, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hand. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one doller.

3/26/52

W.J. M.:Ready for

Form check Please
hiake sunotheat house
Wof size indicated
and sets on lot as
Thown. Olso note
Sivil Coaring conditions
of and if any of walls
are to be attremely
high or have mortilen.

would depth of arth
to return Off

780-784 Brighton Avenue 772-774 776-778

March 12, 1952

The Minat Corporation 220 Cumberland Avenue Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:

Building permits for construction of three one family dwellings 24. x38. to be constructed according to your Standard Plan F on the loss at 772-774, 776-778, and 780-784 Brighton Avenue are inseed herewith subject to the following conditions:

- The lot at 772-774 Brighton Avenue is located partly on the bank of the gully through which Cardsic Brook runs so that the land where one corner the gully through which Cardsic Brook runs so that the land where one corner of the kuilding is to be located is somewhat lower than that where the rest of the building will rest. It is understood that wherever necessary a concrete footing 24" wide extending from good bearing soil up to the level of the ground where the main part of the foundation wall will rest is to be provided for support of the wall at the low point of the lot. It is also understood that the lot is to be graded off evenly all around the building so that there will be at least four feet of earth cover above the bottom of the foundation wall at all points and that the finished grade will not be such at any place as to create conditions whereby the foundation wall will be called upon to retain a greater height of each than is usual in the case of a foundation constructed on level ground.
- is to be constructed according to the same Standard Plan F as the other two buildings, it is understood that it is to be located on the located on the smaller dimension toward the street instead of the longer dimension being so located, as is to be the case in regard to the others. It is our understanding that the front entrance platform and steps are to be located on the street end of the building and that the entrance to the rear part of the dwelling is to be on the southentrance platform and steps are to be located on the street end of the building and that the entrance to the rear part of the dwelling is to be on the southeasterly side thereof so that any platform and steps will project into the 20° wide side yard instead of into the 6° yard on the other side of the building. It is also understood that the outside fireplace chimney shown on the standard plan is to be omitted in the case of this building.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

AJS/B

WARNING !!!

THIS BUILDING PERMIT IS ISSUED SUBJECT TO SPECIAL CONDITION:

THAT NO CONCRETE SHALL BE POURED IN FOUNDATION FORMS AND NO LAYING OF UNIT MASONRY IN FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL BE STARTED UNTIL NOTICE HAS BE'N GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION OF READINESS TO CTART ACTUAL MAFONRY WORK, AND UNTIL RE-CHECK OF LOCATION HAS LAEN MADE BY INSPECTOR.

Original markings of corners of lot end empecially stakes on street line set by Dept. of Public Works must be kept intact and easily accessible for re-check not covered by excavated earth or building materials. Others, the "go-ahead" cannot be given Dept. or Public Works cannot re-set their stakes.

Obtiously the notice for re-check must be given at such a time as to allor reasonable opportunity to make re-check.

Warren McDonald Inspector of buildings

7 5

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUTLOING LERMIN

	AFFEIGATION FOR BUTIOLING PERMIT
	for
	Brighton Avenue
1	In whose name to 772-774
	anose name is the titly of the property now necessary
2,	In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? The Minat Corp. Are the boundaries of the property now recorded? The Minat Corp.
	shown clearly on the ground, andhow?
3.	Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yes If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out upon the work is commenced?
•	What is to be maximum projection or overhang of saves or saved
•	or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show th complete outline of the propsed work on the ground, including bay windows possess and other projections?
•	the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
	Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?
	Myrz
	Contract Total Contract

In Re- 11 714 Buyther Eve In Re- 11 714 Buyther Eve Seemt of Man. 14-1977 # 771 a check on width, measured on foundary wall 3 how this home to be 3 rth quinter instead at 38-0" ar indiabolen the application— This for you recoul for whatever it may be walk.